AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE (3) TO
AGREEMENT BETWEEN
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA,
AND CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, LLC

This Amendment number three (3) to the Contract (hereafter “original Contract™) between
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY, FLORIDA, (“Board”), and CURRICULUM
ASSOCIATES, LLC, (“Contractor”), collectively referred to as “the Parties,” which original
Agreement was entered into by the parties on July 19, 2017, shall become effective on the date
last executed by either of the parties and shall serve to modify original Agreement and all previous
Amendments to said original Agreement as set forth herein.

WHEREAS, the 2017 Agreement concerned the licensing and provisions of ‘I-Ready”
computer-based education programming, assessment, and associated services (“the Program”) for
a limited number of district students and employees, and

WHEREAS, the Parties entered into Amendments Number One and Two in 2017 and 2018
to expand the scope and duration of the 2017 Agreement, and

WHEREAS, the term of the 2017 Agreement and Amendment Number Two (2) expire
July 18, 2019, and

WHEREAS, the Parties now seek to expand the scope of services such that the Program
will be available to a greater number of students and employees.

NOW THEREFORE, the Parties have mutually agreed to modify the terms of the original
Agreement and the previously executed two Amendments as follows:

1. The 2017 Agreement is hereby renewed and amended such that the Program will
be made available to a greater number of students and employees, and will include
Professional Development, as specifically set forth in Composite Exhibit “A” (i.e.,
March 28, 2019 Price Quotes) to this Amendment Number Three.

2. The term of the 2017 Agreement as set forth in Amendment Two, is hereby
amended such that the Agreement shall expire on July, 18, 2020.

3. All other terms and conditions of the original Contract, including those changes
made in Amendments One and Two, which do not conflict with the terms of
Composite Exhibit “A”, shall remain unmodified and in full force and effect.

4. The only effect of this Amendment is to modify the Agreement cost and included
products and services as set forth herein.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties, by the execution of this Amendment Number Three
(3) by their authorized representatives below, bind themselves to all terms of this Amendment
Three (3) to the original Contract and to the remaining unmodified terms of the Original Contract
and previous Amendments.

AS TO:

THE SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY
COUNTY, FLORIDA

by & Lyl Y (?96&4%%

Printed Name: Carol Y/ Studdard
Title: Chairman, School Board of Clay County, Florida
Date: o*{}oq.!zot‘-‘i

AS TO:
CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES, LLC.

By: QO A2 0L

Printed Name: Robert Waldron

Title: _Chief Executive Officer
Date: 4/9/19




Curriculum Associates

Quote ID: 172656.2

Date: 3/28/2019

Valid For: 90 Days

Prepared For:
Terry Connor
Clay County School District

Your Representative:
Mary Arnold
386-449-9255

900 Walnut St, marnold@cainc.com
Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043

terrence.connor@myoneclay.net

Argyle Elementary School 2625 Spencers Plantation Blvd, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enrollment: 690
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toalbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00  $4,573.00 $4,573.00

year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00

800 Students 1 Year

Multiple  15004.0 1

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Charles E Bennett Elem School 1S Oakridge Ave, Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043
Total Building Enrollment: 686
Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00  $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00

800 Students 1 Year
Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00
Tax: $0.00
School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Clay County School District 900 Walnut St, Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043
Total Building Enrollment: 26133

Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price  Net Price Total
i-Ready Prof Dev Onsite Full Time Consultant 1 Year Multiple 15288.0 1 $150,000.00  $150,000.00  $150,000.00
Subtotal: $150,000.00
Shipping: $0.00
Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $150,000.00

Clay Hill Elementary School 6345 County Road 218, Jacksonville, FL 32234

Total Building Enroliment: 414

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: B00-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 2 of 12



Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17.150.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Coppergate Elementary School 3460 Copper Colts Ct, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enrollment: 497
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00  $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax

School Subtotal:

Discovery Oaks Elementary 950 Oakleaf Plantation Pkwy, Orange Park, FL 32065
Total Building Enrollment: 852

Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple  15737.0 1 $6,600.00  $5610.00
year
i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple ~ 15005.0 1 $25,890.00 $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Doctors Inlet Elem School 2634 County Road 220, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enrollment: 623
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 §5380.00  $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Total
$4,054.50

$15,435.00

$19,489.50
$0.00
$0.00
$19,489.50

Total
$4,054.50

$15,435.00

$19,489.50
$0.00
$0.00
$19,489.50

Total
$5,610.00

$23,301.00

$28,911.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,911.00

Total
$4,573.00

$18,180.00

$22,753.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,753.00

Fleming Island Elem School 4425 Lakeshore Dr, Orange Park, FL 32003
Total Building Enrollment: 756

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 3 of 12



Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Green Cove Springs Jr High Sch 1220 Bonaventure Ave, Green Cove Springs, FL 32043

Total Building Enrollment: 765

Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple ~ 15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Grove Park Elementary School 1643 Miller St, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enrollment: 469
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple ~ 15735.0 1 $4,770.00 $4,054.50 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15435.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $19,489.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $19,489.50

Keystone Heights Elem School 335 Sw Pecan St, Keystone Hgts, FL 32656
Total Building Enrollment: 749
Product Name Grade |Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Keystone Heights Jr Sr Hs 900 Orchid Ave, Keystone Hgts, FL 32656
Total Building Enrollment: 396

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 4 of 12



Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00  $4,054.50 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15435.00  $15435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $19,489.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $19,489.50

Lake Asbury Elementary School 2901 Sandridge Rd, Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043

Total Building Enrollment: 784
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501-  Multiple ~ 15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Lake Asbury Junior High School 2851 Sandridge Rd, Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043
Total Building Enrollment: 1065

Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple  15737.0 1 $6,600.00 $5,610.00 $5,610.00
year
i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple  15005.0 1 $25,890.00 $23,301.00  $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $28,911.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $28,911.00

Lakeside Elementary School 2752 Moody Ave, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enroliment: 728
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00  $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Lakeside Junior High School 2750 Moody Ave, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enrollment: 780

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 5 of 12



Product Name

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1

year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501-

800 Students 1 Year

Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00  $4,573.00

Multiple ~ 15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

McRae Elementary School 6770 County Road 315, Keystone Hgts, FL 32656

Total Building Enrollment: 518
Product Name

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1

year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501-

800 Students 1 Year

Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00

Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Middleburg Elementary School 3958 Main St, Middleburg, FL 32068

Total Building Enrollment: 558
Product Name

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1

year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501-

800 Students 1 Year

Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Multiple ~ 15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00

Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Montclair Elementary School 2398 Moody Ave, Orange Park, FL 32073

Total
$4,573.00

$18,180.00

$22,753.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,753.00

Total
$4,573.00

$18,180.00

$22,753.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,753.00

Total
$4,573.00

$18,180.00

$22,753.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,753.00

Total Building Enrollment: 504
Product Name

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1

year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501-

800 Students 1 Year

Grade |Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Multiple  15736.0 Il $5,380.00 $4,573.00

Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Total
$4,573.00

$18,180.00

$22,753.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,753.00

Oakleaf Junior High School 4085 Plantation

Total Building Enrollment: 1544

Oaks Blvd, Orange Park, FL 32065

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 6 of 12



Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 1201 or more students  Multiple  15738.0 1 $7,210.00 $6,128.50 $6,128.50
1 year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 1201 or  Multiple  15006.0 1 $28,930.00 $26,037.00 $26,037.00
more Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $32,165.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $32,165.50

Oakleaf Village Elementary Sch 410 Oakleaf Village Pkwy, Orange Park, FL 32065
Total Building Enrollment; 852
Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple  15737.0 1 $6,600.00 $5,610.00 $5,610.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple  15005.0 1 $25,890.00 $23,301.00  $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal: ~ $28,911.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $28,911.00

Orange Park Elementary School 1401 Plainfield Ave, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enroliment: 462

Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple ~ 15735.0 1 $4,770.00 $4,054.50 $4,054.50
year
i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,50.00  $15,435.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $19,489.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $19,489.50

Orange Park Junior High School 1500 Gano Ave, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enrollment: 744
Product Name Grade |Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple ~ 15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Pace Center For Girls-Clay Po Box 1025, Orange Park, FL 32067
Total Building Enroliment: 21

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax; 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 7 of 12



Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price

i-Ready Math Diagnostic and Instruction Per Student License 1 Year Multiple  13087.0 21 $30.00 $30.00

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Student 1 year (Must Multiple  16059.0 21 $13.00 $11.05
Purchase With Equal Number of i-Ready Licenses)

i-Ready Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Per Student License 1 Year Multiple  13089.0 21 $30.00 $30.00

Subtotal:

Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Plantation Qaks Elem School 4150 Plantation Oaks Blvd, Orange Park, FL 32065

Total
$630.00
$232.05

$630.00
$1,492.05
$0.00
$0.00
$1,492.05

Total Building Enrollment: 1302
Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 1201 or more students  Multiple ~ 15738.0 1 $7,210.00 $6,128.50
1year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 1201 or  Multiple ~ 15006.0 1 $28,930.00 $26,037.00
more Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

R M Paterson Elementary School 5400 Pine Ave, Fleming Islan, FL 32003
Total Building Enroliment: 966

Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple ~ 15737.0 1 $6,600.00 $5,610.00
year
i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple  15005.0 1 $25,890.00  $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax:

School Subtotal:

Total
$6,128.50

$26,037.00

$32,165.50
$0.00
$0.00
$32,165.50

Total
$5,610.00

$23,301.00

$28,911.00
$0.00
$0.00
$28,911.00

Rideout Elementary School 3065 Apalachicola Blvd, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enroliment: 430
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:
Shipping:

Tax

School Subtotal:

Ridgeview Elementary School 421 Jefferson Ave, Orange Park, FL 32065

Total
$4,054.50

$15,435.00

$19,489.50
$0.00
$0.00
$19,489.50

Total Building Enrollment: 532

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 8 of 12



Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00  $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

S Bryan Jennings Elem School 215 Corona Dr, Orange Park, FL 32073
Total Building Enrollment: 476
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00 $4,054.50 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15435.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $19,489.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $19,489.50

Shadowlawn Elementary School 2945 County Road 218, Green Cv Spgs, FL 32043
Total Building Enrollment: 665

Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00

year
i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple ~ 15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Swimming Pen Creek Elem School 1630 Woodpecker Ln, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enrollment; 455
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 351-500 students 1 Multiple  15735.0 1 $4,770.00  $4,054.50 $4,054.50
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 351- Multiple  15003.0 1 $17,150.00  $15435.00  $15,435.00
500 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $19,489.50
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $19,489.50

Thunderbolt Elementary School 2020 Thunderbolt Rd, Fleming Islan, FL 32003
Total Building Enroliment: 889

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 9 of 12



Product Name Grade Item # Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple ~ 15737.0 1 $6,600.00 $5,610.00 $5,610.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple  15005.0 1 $25,890.00 $23,301.00  $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal: ~ $28,911.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $28,911.00

Tynes Elementary School 1550 Tynes Blvd, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enroliment: 938

Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total
Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 801-1200 students 1 Multiple  15737.0 1 $6,600.00 $5,610.00 $5,610.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 801- Multiple  15005.0 1 $25,890.00 $23,301.00  $23,301.00
1200 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $28,911.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal: ~ $28,911.00

W E Cherry Elementary School 420 Edson Dr, Orange Park, FL 32073

Total Building Enrollment: 700
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple = 15736.0 1 $5380.00  $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple ~ 15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Wilkinson Elementary School 4965 County Road 218, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enrcliment: 770
Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00  $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

Wilkinson Junior High School 5025 County Road 218, Middleburg, FL 32068
Total Building Enrollment: 737

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 10 of 12



Product Name Grade Item# Qty List Price Net Price Total

Teacher Toolbox Access Math with i-Ready Per Site 501-800 students 1 Multiple  15736.0 1 $5,380.00 $4,573.00 $4,573.00
year

i-Ready Math and Reading Diagnostic and Instruction Site License 501- Multiple  15004.0 1 $20,200.00  $18,180.00 $18,180.00
800 Students 1 Year

Subtotal:  $22,753.00
Shipping: $0.00

Tax: $0.00

School Subtotal:  $22,753.00

List Total: $1,054,553.00

Savings: $99,793.95
Merchandise Total: $954,759.05
Voucher/Credit: $0.00

Estimated Tax: $0.00
Estimated Shipping: $0.00

Special Notes

15% Blended Learning Discount applied to Toolbox. 10% volume discount applied to i-Ready site licenses only. All i-Ready purchases require
professional development. 1 full time PD Consultant included on quote.

F.O.B.: N. Billerica, MA 01862

Shipping: Shipping based on MDSE total (min: $12.99)
Terms: Net 30 days, pending credit approval

Fed. ID: #26-3954988

Please submit this quote with your purchase order
¥36

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax; 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 11 of 12



Curriculum Associates

Placing an Order
Please attach quote to all signed purchase orders.
1) Email: orders@cainc.com
2) Fax: 1-800-366-1158
3) Mail:
ATTN: CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT.
Curriculum Associates, LLC
153 Rangeway Rd
North Billerica, MA 01862-2013

Please visit CurriculumAssociates.com for more information about placing orders or contact CA’s Customer Service
department (1-800-225-0248) and reference quote number for questions.

Shipping Polic
Unless otherwise noted, shipping costs are calculated as follows:
Order Amount Percentage of Order
5999.99 and less 12% with $12.99 minimum freight charge
$1,000.00 to $4,999.99 10%
$5,000.00 to $99,999.99 8%
$100,000.00 and more 6%

Please contact local CA Representative, customer service (1-800-225-0248), or CurriculumAssociates.com for
expedited shipping rates.

Unless otherwise expressly indicated, the shipping terms for all deliveries is FOB CA’s Shipping Point (whether to a
CA or third party facility). Risk of loss and title is passed to purchaser upon transfer of the goods to carrier,
standard shipping charges (listed above) are added to the invoice or included in the unit price unless otherwise
specified.

Payment Terms
Payment terms are as follows:
e Payment terms are in customer agreement

Return Polic

Except for materials sold on a non-refundable basis, purchaser may return, at purchaser risk and expense,
purchased materials with pre-approval from CA’s Customer Service. Please examine your order upon receipt.
Before returning material, call CA’s Customer Service department (1-800-225-0248) for return authorization. When
returning material, please include your return authorization number and the return form found on the CA website.
i-Ready® and BRIGANCE® Online Management Systems may be returned for a pro-rated refund for the remaining
time left on the contract. We do not accept returns on unused i-Ready licenses®, individually sold Teacher Toolbox
access packs, materials that have been used and/or are not in “saleable condition,” and individual components of
kits including but not limited to BRIGANCE® Kits. For more information about the return policy, please visit
CurriculumAssociates.com/support/shipping-and-returns.

Curriculum Associates, 153 Rangeway Road, North Billerica MA 01862-2013
Phone: 800-225-0248, Fax: 800-366-1158, E-Mail: orders@cainc.com, Website: CurriculumAssociates.com

Page 12 of 12



